26/11/2024, 08:39

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB2380 - Shopify

VANWEB2380 e raid 0 Unfulfilled

November 26, 2024 at 12:31 am from Online Store

& Unfulfilled (1)

Delivery method
Standard

& )

s

R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor
(0110215)
SKU: 0110215

Paid

Subtotal
Shipping

Taxes
Total
Paid

Timeline

Today

£63.00 x 1

1item

Standard (0.0 oz: Items 0.0 oz,
Package 0.0 oz)

GB VAT 20%

Vandagraph Office 5 minutes ago

KG

Order confirmation email was sent to Simon Hawksley

(simonhawksley@hotmail.com).

£82.07 GBP will be added to your Dec 2, 2024

payout.

A £84.00 GBP payment was processed using a

Mastercard ending in 7571 via Shop Pay.

Confirmation #GK8968RNE was generated for this

order.

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/11299038626173

£63.00

£63.00
£7.00

£14.00
£84.00
£84.00

12:31 AM

12:31 AM

12:31 AM

12:31 AM

Customer

Simon Hawksley

1order

Contact information

simonhawksley@hotmail.com

Shipping address

Simon Hawksley

2 Rosemount Terrace
Aberdeen

AB25 2TG

United Kingdom

+44 7768 975382

Billing address

Same as shipping address

12


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624021185/variants/39610146980033
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624021185/variants/39610146980033
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/22856964407677
tel:07768975382
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Simon Hawksley placed this order on Online Store

(checkout #63563477647741). 12:31AM
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